
1 中  野  華凰俐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 7.56 3.41 4.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

2 1F 0.50 0.04 0.541 0 1 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.252 0 1 1 3

3.20 3.41

Composition 1.00 1.451.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.301.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.401.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

4.15

2 西  田  茉  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 6.86 2.96 4.10 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 0.05 0.651 1 0 1 1

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.253 1 0 1 2

3.30 2.96

Composition 1.00 1.351.25 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.351.50 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.401.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.25

4.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 杉  井  璃  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 14 6.57 3.17 3.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 -1 0 -2 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.172 0 0 0 1

3.20 3.17

Composition 1.00 1.051.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.151.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.201.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

3.40

4 嘉  流  真  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 5.66 2.46 3.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.840 -2 -2 -1 -3

2.60 2.46

Composition 1.00 1.050.75 1.75 1.00 1.25 0.50

Presentation 1.00 1.050.75 1.75 0.75 1.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.101.00 1.50 1.00 1.25 0.75

3.20
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5 福  田  舞  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 4.62 1.97 2.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.970 -3 0 -3 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.10 1.97

Composition 1.00 0.850.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.800.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.000.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 0.75

2.65

6 柴  田  紗  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 6 4.43 2.18 2.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 0 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.021 0 0 0 0

2.20 2.18

Composition 1.00 0.800.50 1.25 1.00 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.700.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.50

2.25
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7 河  野  凜  楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 4.33 1.93 2.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1T< < 0.32 -0.10 0.22-2 -3 -5 -4 -1

4 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.021 0 0 -1 1

2.02 1.93

Composition 1.00 0.750.50 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.800.75 1.25 0.50 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.850.50 1.25 0.75 1.00 0.75

2.40

8 谷  口  暖  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 13 3.83 1.88 1.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T< < 0.32 -0.07 0.25-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 -1 0 -1 -1

2.02 1.88

Composition 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.550.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.650.75 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50

1.95
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9 松  藤  優  芽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 3.44 1.54 2.10 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 0 -1 -2

3 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 0 -1 -2

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-1 -1 -3 -3 -2

1.80 1.54

Composition 1.00 0.750.50 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.650.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.700.50 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.50

2.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 大  橋  佑  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 2.87 1.32 1.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.14 0.26-2 -3 -4 -5 -3

3 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -1 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.32 0.68-2 -2 -3 -5 -4

1.80 1.32

Composition 1.00 0.500.25 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.600.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.450.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25

1.55
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11 大  谷  萌彩凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 5 2.78 1.38 1.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 -2 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0 -2 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.28 0.72-2 -4 -2 -2 -4

1.70 1.38

Composition 1.00 0.550.25 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.450.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.400.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25

1.40

12 岡  田  紗  采

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 12 1.74 0.29 1.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 -1 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.30 0.29

Composition 1.00 0.500.25 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.550.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.400.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25

1.45
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13 GULUOLIYA

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 1.64 0.29 1.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 -1 0

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.30 0.29

Composition 1.00 0.400.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25

Presentation 1.00 0.550.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.400.25 0.25 0.50 0.75 0.25

1.35
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